NAVAL SUPPORT FACILITY INDIAN HEAD

INSTALLATION RESTORATION (IR) PROGRAM

RESTORATION ADVISORY BOARD (RAB) DRAFT MEETING AGENDA

6:00 - 6:05 pm

6:05-6:20 pm

6:20 - 6:30 pm

6:30 — 6:45 pm

6:45-7:00 pm

7:00-7:10 pm

7:10-7:20 pm

7:20-7:30 pm

7:30-7:45 pm

7:45-8:00 pm

8:00 pm

October 22, 2015

ARRIVAL/WELCOME

Mr. Joseph Rail

Naval Facilities Engineering Command, Washington (NAVFACWASH)
Remedial Project Manager

UXO 4-BASIC IED AREA, UXO 5-ADVANCED IED AREA, UXO
12-TORPEDO BURIAL SITE, & UXO 21-TEST AREA 1 STUMP
NECK MRP REMEDIAL INVESTIGATION UPDATES

Mr. Joseph Rail

UXO 9-SINGLE-BASE PROPELLANT GRAIN SPILL AREA RI/FS
UPDATE
Mr. Joseph Rail

SWMU 14-PHOTOGRAPHIC LAB SEPTIC TANK SYSTEM
PILOT STUDY UPDATE
Ms. Allison Cantu

SITE 38-RUM POINT LANDFILL REMEDIAL ACTION UPDATE
Mr. Joseph Rail

SITE 43-TOLUENE DISPOSAL AREA FEASIBILITY STUDY
Mr. Joseph Rail

SITE 47-MERCURIC NITRATE DISPOSAL AREA POST-
INJECTION MONITORING UPDATE
Ms. Allison Cantu

SITE 57-BUILDING 292 TCE CONTAMINATION FIELDWORK
UPDATE
Ms. Allison Cantu

SITE 66-TURKEY RUN DISPOSAL AREA BASELINE
ECOLOGICAL RISK ASSESSMENT
Ms. Allison Cantu

SITE 70-GROUNDWATER CONTAMINATION ALONG WATER
WORKS WAY RI UPDATE
Ms. Allison Cantu

ADJOURN

Attachment C



